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Tsunami™ Accessories

Industrial Grade Heaters for Cold Climate Protection

If you are using a Moisture Minder® drain, Tsunami Separator™
or Tsunami Filter™ in a cold-weather application, you run the risk
of the condensate freezing and causing total blockage of your air
system. This is easily fixed by installing a heater on the drain end
to keep condensate in a liquid form.

. Keep moisture and oil from freezing up

. Prevent freeze-ups down to -40° F

. Easy to install (can be retrofitted on existing units)

. Available in 3 voltages

. Recommended for all outside applications in cold weather
locations

Band Heaters for 50 SCFM Tsunami™ Water Separator

Part # Watts Voltage
163-0644 50 120 VAC
163-0646 50 24VDC
163-0648 50 12vDC

Band Heaters for 120 SCFM Tsunami™ Water Separator

Part #
163-0649

Voltage
120 VAC

163-0650

24VDC

163-0651

12vDC

Also Available

P/N 21999-0201
Tsunami Drain Tube Kit:

P/N 21999-0177

P/N 21999-0144

Tsunami Mounting
Bracket
50 and 120 Series

P/N 9000801
Automatic Float Drain

Electronic Drain Valve with
Built-in
Self-Cleaning Strainer



