

Tsunami™ Accessories



Industrial Grade Heaters for Cold Climate Protection

If you are using a Moisture Minder[®] drain, Tsunami Separator[™] or Tsunami Filter[™] in a cold-weather application, you run the risk of the condensate freezing and causing total blockage of your air system. This is easily fixed by installing a heater on the drain end to keep condensate in a liquid form.

- Keep moisture and oil from freezing up
- Prevent freeze-ups down to -40° F
- Easy to install (can be retrofitted on existing units)
- Available in 3 voltages
- Recommended for all outside applications in cold weather locations

Band Heaters for 50 SCFM Tsunami™ Water Separator

Part #	Watts	Voltage
163-0644	50	120 VAC
163-0646	50	24VDC
163-0648	50	12VDC



Band Heaters for 120 SCFM Tsunami™ Water Separator

Part #	Watts	Voltage
163-0649	50	120 VAC
163-0650	50	24VDC
163-0651	50	12VDC





P/N 21999-0177
Electronic Drain Valve with
Built-in
Self-Cleaning Strainer



P/N 21999-0144
Tsunami Mounting
Bracket
50 and 120 Series



P/N 9000801 Automatic Float Drain

Also Available

P/N 21999-0201 Tsunami Drain Tube Kit: